Recognised under Section 2(f) of UGC Act CEADRL/2/2021/0070 **ICFAI UNIVERSITY, DEHRADUN ICFAI LAW SCHOOL** National Virtual Workshop On "Past and Future of Alternate Dispute Resolution" **CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION** This is to certify that Mr./Ms./Mrs./Dr./ Adv. / Prof. Anu Singh Has participated in National Virtual Workshop under Centre of excellence in Alternate Dispute Resolution Law ('CEADRL'), Organized By ICFAI Law School, The ICFAI University, Dehradun From 16th March-17 March, 2021 har to: Monica Kharola, Diwakar Das, Prof.(Dr.) Yugal Kishore, Dr. Sushant Shadangi, Monika Kothiyal, Academic Coordinator, Placement Manager, Dean. Associate Professor, Assistant Professor. **ICFAI Law School** ICFAI Law School **ICFAI Law School** ICFAI Law School ICFAI Law School **Deputy Director CEADRL Co-Convener CEADRL Director CEADRL** Convener CEADRL Convener CEADRL

Registrar

Bareilly

Invertis University